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EVENT 201 Boys Open 400m Freestyle            

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Benjamin Rogers 11 Bo Stockton   5:07.97  -.-- 364  
 50m    35.76 100m  1:15.20 150m  1:54.42 200m  2:33.54 250m  3:13.41 300m  3:52.07 350m  4:31.03 400m  5:07.97 
    35.76    39.44    39.22    39.12    39.87    38.66    38.96    36.94 
2. Kyle English 11 Tynedale   5:53.00  + 0.71 242  
 50m    39.17 100m  1:22.46 150m  2:07.70 200m  2:53.85 250m  3:39.63 300m  4:25.91 350m  5:11.82 400m  5:53.00 
    39.17    43.29    45.24    46.15    45.78    46.28    45.91    41.18 
3. Harry Courtney 11 Tynedale   5:53.78  -.-- 240  
 50m    39.57 100m  1:23.46 150m  2:07.02 200m  2:52.02 250m  3:34.65 300m  4:15.59 350m  5:13.40 400m  5:53.78 
    39.57    43.89    43.56    45.00    42.63    40.94    57.81    40.38 
4. Reggie Steele 11 Cockermouth   5:59.73  -.-- 228  
 50m    40.04 100m  1:26.56 150m  2:12.18 200m  2:58.63 250m  3:45.10 300m  4:32.67 350m  5:18.07 400m  5:59.73 
    40.04    46.52    45.62    46.45    46.47    47.57    45.40    41.66 
5. Ethan Stannard 11 Bo Stockton   6:18.13  -.-- 197  
 50m    43.31 100m  1:32.64 150m  2:20.89 200m  3:08.44 250m  3:56.81 300m  4:44.66 350m  5:32.30 400m  6:18.13 
    43.31    49.33    48.25    47.55    48.37    47.85    47.64    45.83 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Adam Barrett 12 Gates &Whick   5:07.09  + 0.50 368  
 50m    33.39 100m  1:12.40 150m  1:51.78 200m  2:31.95 250m  3:11.21 300m  3:51.76 350m  4:30.35 400m  5:07.09 
    33.39    39.01    39.38    40.17    39.26    40.55    38.59    36.74 
2. Ryan Zhao 12 Gates &Whick   5:35.62  + 0.77 281  
 50m    35.46 100m  1:15.97 150m  1:58.98 200m  2:42.25 250m  3:25.55 300m  4:09.19 350m  4:53.76 400m  5:35.62 
    35.46    40.51    43.01    43.27    43.30    43.64    44.57    41.86 
  Richard Butterworth 12 Morpeth  DQ 1          

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Pierce Greening 13 Cockermouth   4:35.31  + 0.77 510  
 50m    32.34 100m  1:07.13 150m  1:43.00 200m  2:18.30 250m  2:53.89 300m  3:28.74 350m  4:03.20 400m  4:35.31 
    32.34    34.79    35.87    35.30    35.59    34.85    34.46    32.11 
2. Thomas Storer 13 Newcastle   4:49.96  -.-- 437  
 50m    32.60 100m  1:10.03 150m  1:47.88 200m  2:25.29 250m  3:01.34 300m  3:38.47 350m  4:14.70 400m  4:49.96 
    32.60    37.43    37.85    37.41    36.05    37.13    36.23    35.26 
3. Owen McBurnie 13 Dumfries   4:52.52  -.-- 425  
 50m    34.17 100m  1:11.18 150m  1:48.28 200m  2:25.50 250m  3:01.98 300m  3:39.46 350m  4:15.76 400m  4:52.52 
    34.17    37.01    37.10    37.22    36.48    37.48    36.30    36.76 
4. Bryce Procter 13 Dumfries   4:54.97  -.-- 415  
 50m    33.80 100m  1:11.27 150m  1:48.89 200m  2:26.89 250m  3:04.41 300m  3:42.41 350m  4:18.55 400m  4:54.97 
    33.80    37.47    37.62    38.00    37.52    38.00    36.14    36.42 
5. Declan Burney 13 Cockermouth   5:01.89  -.-- 387  
 50m    34.64 100m  1:12.82 150m  1:51.92 200m  2:29.23 250m  3:08.62 300m  3:46.74 350m  4:24.30 400m  5:01.89 
    34.64    38.18    39.10    37.31    39.39    38.12    37.56    37.59 
6. Samuel Greenbank 13 Cockermouth   5:03.71  -.-- 380  
 50m    34.57 100m  1:13.16 150m  1:52.15 200m  2:31.90 250m  3:10.14 300m  3:48.85 350m  4:27.34 400m  5:03.71 
    34.57    38.59    38.99    39.75    38.24    38.71    38.49    36.37 
7. Thomas Eddy 13 RichmondDale   5:06.61  -.-- 369  
 50m    34.40 100m  1:14.04 150m  1:53.71 200m  2:34.03 250m  3:13.79 300m  3:52.67 350m  4:30.59 400m  5:06.61 
    34.40    39.64    39.67    40.32    39.76    38.88    37.92    36.02 
8. Archie Dunne 13 Co Bradford   5:07.73  + 0.80 365  
 50m    33.08 100m  1:10.78 150m  1:49.61 200m  2:29.65 250m  3:09.32 300m  3:51.20 350m  4:30.82 400m  5:07.73 
    33.08    37.70    38.83    40.04    39.67    41.88    39.62    36.91 
9. Evan Holt 13 Cockermouth   5:14.62  -.-- 342  
 50m    34.88 100m  1:15.29 150m  1:55.15 200m  2:35.91 250m  3:15.97 300m  3:56.40 350m  4:36.23 400m  5:14.62 
    34.88    40.41    39.86    40.76    40.06    40.43    39.83    38.39 
10. Nathan Campling 13 Middlesboro   5:15.39  -.-- 339  
 50m    36.04 100m  1:14.84 150m  1:55.11 200m  2:35.50 250m  3:16.46 300m  3:56.60 350m  4:36.92 400m  5:15.39 
    36.04    38.80    40.27    40.39    40.96    40.14    40.32    38.47 
11. Alfie Scott 13 Newcastle   5:20.67  + 0.58 323  
 50m    34.52 100m  1:14.45 150m  1:55.08 200m  2:36.31 250m  3:17.57 300m  3:59.65 350m  4:41.04 400m  5:20.67 
    34.52    39.93    40.63    41.23    41.26    42.08    41.39    39.63 
12. Joseph Dobson 13 Wear Valley   5:51.44  + 0.80 245  
 50m    39.91 100m  1:23.88 150m  2:09.24 200m  2:55.17 250m  3:41.60 300m  4:27.25 350m  5:12.08 400m  5:51.44 
    39.91    43.97    45.36    45.93    46.43    45.65    44.83    39.36 
13. Jack Bailey 13 Workington   5:56.56  -.-- 235  
 50m    37.27 100m  1:22.72 150m  2:08.01 200m  2:54.77 250m  3:41.24 300m  4:27.08 350m  5:12.54 400m  5:56.56 
    37.27    45.45    45.29    46.76    46.47    45.84    45.46    44.02 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Ciaran Thomas 14 Newcastle   4:27.56  -.-- 556  
 50m    30.47 100m  1:04.26 150m  1:38.76 200m  2:13.69 250m  2:47.29 300m  3:21.45 350m  3:54.93 400m  4:27.56 
    30.47    33.79    34.50    34.93    33.60    34.16    33.48    32.63 
2. Luke Jackson 14 Cockermouth   4:39.57  + 0.60 487  
 50m    32.24 100m  1:07.47 150m  1:42.83 200m  2:18.40 250m  2:53.87 300m  3:30.00 350m  4:04.94 400m  4:39.57 
    32.24    35.23    35.36    35.57    35.47    36.13    34.94    34.63 
3. Samuel Pashley 14 Gates &Whick   4:49.15  + 0.58 440  
 50m    31.19 100m  1:06.20 150m  1:43.17 200m  2:20.28 250m  2:57.71 300m  3:35.47 350m  4:13.47 400m  4:49.15 
    31.19    35.01    36.97    37.11    37.43    37.76    38.00    35.68 
4. Shae Collis 14 Newcastle   4:51.99  -.-- 428  
 50m    32.69 100m  1:09.46 150m  1:47.42 200m  2:25.06 250m  3:02.30 300m  3:39.30 350m  4:16.31 400m  4:51.99 
    32.69    36.77    37.96    37.64    37.24    37.00    37.01    35.68 
5. Liam Eccleston 14 Dumfries   4:54.10  -.-- 418  
 50m    32.83 100m  1:09.41 150m  1:46.33 200m  2:24.60 250m  3:01.92 300m  3:41.08 350m  4:17.98 400m  4:54.10 
    32.83    36.58    36.92    38.27    37.32    39.16    36.90    36.12 
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6. Matthew Whitehead 14 Carlisle Aq   4:55.03  + 0.54 415  
 50m    33.08 100m  1:09.39 150m  1:47.11 200m  2:25.08 250m  3:02.88 300m  3:40.94 350m  4:18.96 400m  4:55.03 
    33.08    36.31    37.72    37.97    37.80    38.06    38.02    36.07 
7. Cade Darby 14 Middlesboro   4:56.27  -.-- 409  
 50m    33.68 100m  1:10.79 150m  1:48.52 200m  2:26.62 250m  3:04.09 300m  3:42.50 350m  4:19.72 400m  4:56.27 
    33.68    37.11    37.73    38.10    37.47    38.41    37.22    36.55 
8. Luke Deighton 14 Harrogate   4:58.35  + 0.51 401  
 50m    33.43 100m  1:10.41 150m  1:47.96 200m  2:26.17 250m  3:04.21 300m  3:42.94 350m  4:21.22 400m  4:58.35 
    33.43    36.98    37.55    38.21    38.04    38.73    38.28    37.13 
9. William Maw 14 South Tyne   5:00.05  + 0.62 394  
 50m    34.47 100m  1:12.87 150m  1:51.79 200m  2:30.93 250m  3:08.66 300m  3:46.82 350m  4:23.79 400m  5:00.05 
    34.47    38.40    38.92    39.14    37.73    38.16    36.97    36.26 
10. Joseph Smith 14 Newcastle   5:03.25  + 0.52 382  
 50m    34.15 100m  1:11.47 150m  1:50.07 200m  2:29.66 250m  3:08.36 300m  3:47.25 350m  4:27.45 400m  5:03.25 
    34.15    37.32    38.60    39.59    38.70    38.89    40.20    35.80 
11. Jack Chalmers 14 Bo Stockton   5:03.96  + 0.65 379  
 50m    33.77 100m  1:12.24 150m  1:50.80 200m  2:29.49 250m  3:08.26 300m  3:47.08 350m  4:25.84 400m  5:03.96 
    33.77    38.47    38.56    38.69    38.77    38.82    38.76    38.12 
12. Tom Brumwell 14 Durham City   5:05.84  + 0.77 372  
 50m    32.90 100m  1:11.35 150m  1:52.00 200m  2:31.51 250m  3:11.59 300m  3:49.98 350m  4:29.62 400m  5:05.84 
    32.90    38.45    40.65    39.51    40.08    38.39    39.64    36.22 
13. Evan Ward 14 Harrogate   5:07.34  -.-- 367  
 50m    35.35 100m  1:14.02 150m  1:53.34 200m  2:32.80 250m  3:11.48 300m  3:51.26 350m  4:29.66 400m  5:07.34 
    35.35    38.67    39.32    39.46    38.68    39.78    38.40    37.68 
14. Patrick Shimmin 14 Newcastle   5:08.65  + 0.66 362  
 50m    34.98 100m  1:13.11 150m  1:51.99 200m  2:31.08 250m  3:10.98 300m  3:50.15 350m  4:30.60 400m  5:08.65 
    34.98    38.13    38.88    39.09    39.90    39.17    40.45    38.05 
15. Joseph Micklewright 14 Middlesboro   5:09.48  + 0.70 359  
 50m    34.61 100m  1:12.82 150m  1:52.36 200m  2:31.72 250m  3:12.05 300m  3:51.62 350m  4:31.32 400m  5:09.48 
    34.61    38.21    39.54    39.36    40.33    39.57    39.70    38.16 
16. Dori An 14 South Tyne   5:09.80  -.-- 358  
 50m    34.77 100m  1:13.08 150m  1:51.54 200m  2:31.16 250m  3:10.28 300m  3:50.30 350m  4:30.35 400m  5:09.80 
    34.77    38.31    38.46    39.62    39.12    40.02    40.05    39.45 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Alfie Kelly 15 Newcastle   4:19.50  + 0.60 609  
 50m    29.67 100m  1:02.02 150m  1:35.03 200m  2:08.08 250m  2:41.10 300m  3:14.63 350m  3:47.82 400m  4:19.50 
    29.67    32.35    33.01    33.05    33.02    33.53    33.19    31.68 
2. Adam Wilson 15 Newcastle   4:22.80  + 0.59 587  
 50m    29.29 100m  1:02.63 150m  1:35.68 200m  2:09.53 250m  2:42.55 300m  3:16.44 350m  3:49.68 400m  4:22.80 
    29.29    33.34    33.05    33.85    33.02    33.89    33.24    33.12 
3. Daniel Morley 15 Durham City   4:27.96  + 0.60 553  
 50m    30.33 100m  1:03.57 150m  1:38.39 200m  2:12.65 250m  2:46.98 300m  3:21.40 350m  3:55.53 400m  4:27.96 
    30.33    33.24    34.82    34.26    34.33    34.42    34.13    32.43 
4. Oliver Smith 15 Durham City   4:32.62  + 0.64 526  
 50m    30.14 100m  1:04.52 150m  1:39.03 200m  2:14.36 250m  2:48.57 300m  3:23.79 350m  3:57.83 400m  4:32.62 
    30.14    34.38    34.51    35.33    34.21    35.22    34.04    34.79 
5. Adam Law 15 Bo Kirklees   4:35.54  + 0.66 509  
 50m    30.95 100m  1:06.14 150m  1:41.75 200m  2:17.44 250m  2:52.11 300m  3:27.00 350m  4:01.91 400m  4:35.54 
    30.95    35.19    35.61    35.69    34.67    34.89    34.91    33.63 
6. Ben Gilchrist 15 Wear Valley   4:42.79  + 0.66 471  
 50m    31.02 100m  1:05.89 150m  1:41.43 200m  2:17.34 250m  2:53.53 300m  3:30.19 350m  4:06.58 400m  4:42.79 
    31.02    34.87    35.54    35.91    36.19    36.66    36.39    36.21 
7. Adam Williams 15 Middlesboro   4:45.29  + 0.59 459  
 50m    32.03 100m  1:07.88 150m  1:43.87 200m  2:20.09 250m  2:55.98 300m  3:33.11 350m  4:09.45 400m  4:45.29 
    32.03    35.85    35.99    36.22    35.89    37.13    36.34    35.84 
8. John Fraser 15 Carlisle Aq   4:45.98  + 0.81 455  
 50m    32.67 100m  1:08.16 150m  1:44.97 200m  2:21.87 250m  2:59.44 300m  3:35.58 350m  4:11.63 400m  4:45.98 
    32.67    35.49    36.81    36.90    37.57    36.14    36.05    34.35 
9. Christopher Mayes 15 AFSHartlepol   4:48.31  -.-- 444  
 50m    30.39 100m  1:05.88 150m  1:42.85 200m  2:20.55 250m  2:58.28 300m  3:35.53 350m  4:12.84 400m  4:48.31 
    30.39    35.49    36.97    37.70    37.73    37.25    37.31    35.47 
10. Jack Ivison 15 Cockermouth   4:50.73  -.-- 433  
 50m    33.42 100m  1:10.13 150m  1:47.41 200m  2:24.24 250m  3:00.86 300m  3:38.01 350m  4:14.69 400m  4:50.73 
    33.42    36.71    37.28    36.83    36.62    37.15    36.68    36.04 
11. Joseph Robins 15 Co Sund'land   4:52.50  + 0.72 425  
 50m    33.37 100m  1:10.16 150m  1:48.35 200m  2:25.33 250m  3:02.92 300m  3:40.02 350m  4:17.11 400m  4:52.50 
    33.37    36.79    38.19    36.98    37.59    37.10    37.09    35.39 
12. Oliver Wain 15 Co Bradford   4:54.97  + 0.83 415  
 50m    32.28 100m  1:08.97 150m  1:46.25 200m  2:24.28 250m  3:02.53 300m  3:41.02 350m  4:19.24 400m  4:54.97 
    32.28    36.69    37.28    38.03    38.25    38.49    38.22    35.73 
13. Matthew Scott 15 AFSHartlepol   4:55.27  + 0.52 414  
 50m    33.06 100m  1:10.20 150m  1:48.04 200m  2:26.09 250m  3:04.03 300m  3:42.25 350m  4:19.71 400m  4:55.27 
    33.06    37.14    37.84    38.05    37.94    38.22    37.46    35.56 
14. Jamie Currie 15 North Tyne   4:56.45  + 0.63 409  
 50m    32.98 100m  1:09.99 150m  1:48.11 200m  2:25.91 250m  3:04.33 300m  3:42.35 350m  4:20.75 400m  4:56.45 
    32.98    37.01    38.12    37.80    38.42    38.02    38.40    35.70 

 
  



    City Of Sunderland ASC 
2016 New Year Meet (50m)  

    (Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules.  
Licence Number 1NE150366) 

Saturday 16th January 2016 
Results – Session 2 

 

www.cityofsunderlandasc.co.uk 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Thomas Howley 20 Newcastle   3:59.48  + 0.76 776  
 50m    27.46 100m    56.99 150m  1:27.68 200m  1:58.10 250m  2:28.94 300m  2:59.62 350m  3:30.58 400m  3:59.48 
    27.46    29.53    30.69    30.42    30.84    30.68    30.96    28.90 
2. Kyle Chisholm 19 Bo Kirklees   4:01.03  + 0.59 761  
 50m    27.31 100m    56.78 150m  1:27.52 200m  1:57.95 250m  2:28.87 300m  2:59.59 350m  3:30.84 400m  4:01.03 
    27.31    29.47    30.74    30.43    30.92    30.72    31.25    30.19 
3. Thomas Flower 17 RichmondDale   4:08.78  + 0.54 692  
 50m    28.04 100m    58.65 150m  1:30.00 200m  2:02.50 250m  2:34.55 300m  3:06.53 350m  3:38.23 400m  4:08.78 
    28.04    30.61    31.35    32.50    32.05    31.98    31.70    30.55 
4. Thomas Millburn 18 Cockermouth   4:09.17  + 0.74 688  
 50m    27.90 100m    58.96 150m  1:30.59 200m  2:02.64 250m  2:34.60 300m  3:06.59 350m  3:38.41 400m  4:09.17 
    27.90    31.06    31.63    32.05    31.96    31.99    31.82    30.76 
5. Daniel Wheeler 20 Newcastle   4:11.26  + 0.69 671  
 50m    28.37 100m    59.29 150m  1:31.34 200m  2:03.39 250m  2:35.65 300m  3:07.77 350m  3:40.05 400m  4:11.26 
    28.37    30.92    32.05    32.05    32.26    32.12    32.28    31.21 
6. Kieran Fryer 19 Newcastle   4:13.13  + 0.76 657  
 50m    28.75 100m    59.94 150m  1:31.70 200m  2:03.95 250m  2:35.96 300m  3:08.63 350m  3:40.97 400m  4:13.13 
    28.75    31.19    31.76    32.25    32.01    32.67    32.34    32.16 
7. William Smith 16 Newcastle   4:18.98  + 0.58 613  
 50m    29.30 100m  1:01.97 150m  1:34.63 200m  2:07.94 250m  2:40.48 300m  3:13.84 350m  3:47.01 400m  4:18.98 
    29.30    32.67    32.66    33.31    32.54    33.36    33.17    31.97 
8. Henry Willis 16 Newcastle   4:20.37  + 0.69 603  
 50m    29.71 100m  1:03.08 150m  1:36.74 200m  2:10.08 250m  2:42.52 300m  3:15.78 350m  3:48.61 400m  4:20.37 
    29.71    33.37    33.66    33.34    32.44    33.26    32.83    31.76 
9. Zak Logue 18 Co Sund'land   4:22.48  + 0.66 589  
 50m    29.05 100m  1:01.11 150m  1:34.67 200m  2:08.47 250m  2:42.17 300m  3:15.92 350m  3:49.68 400m  4:22.48 
    29.05    32.06    33.56    33.80    33.70    33.75    33.76    32.80 
10. John Wright 17 Harrogate   4:24.62  + 0.64 575  
 50m    29.81 100m  1:02.55 150m  1:37.18 200m  2:11.15 250m  2:45.45 300m  3:19.17 350m  3:53.50 400m  4:24.62 
    29.81    32.74    34.63    33.97    34.30    33.72    34.33    31.12 
11. Samuel Naylor 16 Co Bradford   4:25.48  + 0.75 569  
 50m    30.31 100m  1:02.80 150m  1:36.92 200m  2:10.77 250m  2:45.25 300m  3:19.46 350m  3:53.58 400m  4:25.48 
    30.31    32.49    34.12    33.85    34.48    34.21    34.12    31.90 
12. Daniel Tait 18 Carlisle Aq   4:28.80  + 0.69 548  
 50m    29.91 100m  1:03.46 150m  1:38.01 200m  2:12.61 250m  2:47.09 300m  3:22.09 350m  3:56.53 400m  4:28.80 
    29.91    33.55    34.55    34.60    34.48    35.00    34.44    32.27 
13. Nathan Watson 16 Cockermouth   4:29.51  + 0.51 544  
 50m    30.26 100m  1:04.87 150m  1:39.29 200m  2:13.98 250m  2:47.83 300m  3:23.15 350m  3:57.29 400m  4:29.51 
    30.26    34.61    34.42    34.69    33.85    35.32    34.14    32.22 
14. Joseph Pomfret 17 Co Sund'land   4:31.48  + 0.75 532  
 50m    29.44 100m  1:02.86 150m  1:36.54 200m  2:11.60 250m  2:46.85 300m  3:21.72 350m  3:57.26 400m  4:31.48 
    29.44    33.42    33.68    35.06    35.25    34.87    35.54    34.22 
15. Scott Jenkinson 17 Middlesboro   4:33.10  + 0.68 523  
 50m    30.53 100m  1:05.48 150m  1:40.14 200m  2:15.52 250m  2:50.24 300m  3:25.66 350m  3:59.62 400m  4:33.10 
    30.53    34.95    34.66    35.38    34.72    35.42    33.96    33.48 
16. Nathan To 17 Newcastle   4:34.09  + 0.69 517  
 50m    31.00 100m  1:05.65 150m  1:41.72 200m  2:17.06 250m  2:51.44 300m  3:25.40 350m  3:59.77 400m  4:34.09 
    31.00    34.65    36.07    35.34    34.38    33.96    34.37    34.32 
17. Rhys Handleigh 16 Dumfries   4:35.25  + 0.75 511  
 50m    30.08 100m  1:04.12 150m  1:38.92 200m  2:14.97 250m  2:49.81 300m  3:25.29 350m  4:00.98 400m  4:35.25 
    30.08    34.04    34.80    36.05    34.84    35.48    35.69    34.27 
18. Jonathan Booth 18 Bo Kirklees 9  4:36.16  + 0.72 506  
 50m    31.46 100m  1:06.17 150m  1:41.04 200m  2:16.25 250m  2:50.99 300m  3:26.28 350m  4:01.33 400m  4:36.16 
    31.46    34.71    34.87    35.21    34.74    35.29    35.05    34.83 
19. Joshua Grange 17 Bo Stockton   4:36.38  + 0.57 504  
 50m    29.74 100m  1:03.38 150m  1:38.55 200m  2:14.02 250m  2:49.86 300m  3:25.62 350m  4:01.37 400m  4:36.38 
    29.74    33.64    35.17    35.47    35.84    35.76    35.75    35.01 
20. Callum Hall 17 RichmondDale   4:37.10  + 0.78 500  
 50m    30.03 100m  1:03.87 150m  1:39.32 200m  2:14.81 250m  2:50.75 300m  3:26.94 350m - 400m  4:37.10 
    30.03    33.84    35.45    35.49    35.94    36.19 -  1:10.16 
21. Ben Gilmore 16 Cockermouth   4:49.63  + 0.78 438  
 50m    33.18 100m  1:09.59 150m  1:46.89 200m  2:23.94 250m  3:01.01 300m  3:37.78 350m  4:14.85 400m  4:49.63 
    33.18    36.41    37.30    37.05    37.07    36.77    37.07    34.78 
22. Alexander Medd 16 Co Bradford   4:51.48  -.-- 430  
 50m    32.65 100m  1:09.57 150m  1:46.35 200m  2:23.76 250m  3:01.56 300m  3:39.52 350m  4:17.28 400m  4:51.48 
    32.65    36.92    36.78    37.41    37.80    37.96    37.76    34.20 
23. Jack Dobson 16 Wear Valley   4:55.11  + 0.69 414  
 50m    32.78 100m  1:09.30 150m  1:46.45 200m  2:24.82 250m  3:02.66 300m  3:41.50 350m  4:19.14 400m  4:55.11 
    32.78    36.52    37.15    38.37    37.84    38.84    37.64    35.97 
24. Kieran Zenner 16 Harrogate   5:00.12  + 0.65 394  
 50m    31.62 100m  1:09.24 150m  1:47.52 200m  2:27.38 250m  3:06.02 300m  3:45.02 350m  4:23.86 400m  5:00.12 
    31.62    37.62    38.28    39.86    38.64    39.00    38.84    36.26 

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.BDPoints  
1. Jonathan Booth 18 Bo Kirklees 9  4:36.16  + 0.72 741  
 50m    31.46 100m  1:06.17 150m  1:41.04 200m  2:16.25 250m  2:50.99 300m  3:26.28 350m  4:01.33 400m  4:36.16 
    31.46    34.71    34.87    35.21    34.74    35.29    35.05    34.83 
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EVENT 202 Girls Open 200m IM                  

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jessica Prokas 11 Carlisle Aq   3:00.44  + 0.83 341     39.09  1:25.94  2:16.52 
2. Georgia Smith 11 Bo Stockton   3:07.93  -.-- 302     45.22  1:30.93  2:27.21 
3. Ayumi Faulds 11 Co Sund'land   3:08.54  -.-- 299     41.18  1:32.17  2:27.69 
4. Jessica Cottee 11 Gates &Whick   3:08.66  + 0.74 298     41.15  1:32.50  2:25.50 
5. Annabel Cooper 11 Wear Valley   3:10.20  + 0.85 291     43.30  1:32.31  2:29.99 
6. Sophie Johnstone 11 Newcastle   3:11.87  -.-- 284     41.02  1:29.98  2:30.11 
7. Naomi Parker 10 Gates &Whick   3:12.13  + 0.71 283     42.87  1:32.51  2:28.80 
8. Alexa Page 11 Newcastle   3:14.87  -.-- 271     46.67  1:37.56  2:32.34 
